
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 19 de Noviembre de 2025
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LIUCURA PARK

MIL B. AMANDA
POGACAR

DON BRUNO
LORENZ BLACK

ÑAMANDU
ERES D. AMOR

PRIMO HAPPY
PAZZELLE

HIJO DEL REY
TREHUENCO

HOTU MATUA
CARTMAN

MIS M. AMIGOS
ARCANGEL

R. PARA UN POCO
TUTTO APIACCERE

CALLATE TOMMY
NADIE ME CREE

NOI
DRAKE

BRAVUCON
CALIFOR. SPRING

GLI AMICI
TE Q. TODAVIA

AMIGO FARUK
IL VENTO

7
11

13
8

6
4

7
5

4
1

13
5

4
11

3
10

6
4

1
12

3
1

13
9

11
10

6
8

1
7

6
2

7
8

TE CANTO A TI
CARDO DE ORO

LORD JIM 
PIRATOMY

MACKLIN
AMIGO CALICHEI

TED
LIUCURA PARK

CHELENKO
POGACAR

CHE SAMARITAN
DON BRUNO

H. DE CHOCOLATE
DICTATORIAL

ROJO BURGUES
PRIMO HAPPY

DALE FLACA
TREHUENCO

PERGE
EL APOSTOL

DALE TOTO
ARCANGEL

OPPA
CARIB . PASSION

CALLATE TOMMY
SALUS

PETIT AIR
DRAKE

BRAVUCON
LOUVING

GLI AMICI
HOOTEROAD

GIANTIFY
NETHERLANDER

9
12

13
8

4
7

6
5

7
1

11
13

6
7

9
3

5
4

3
6

7
1

4
11

11
9

11
8

1
10

6
14

3
13

TE CANTO A TI
JUSTINSITO CRACK

PIRATOMY
LORD JIM 

AMIGO CALICHEI
PHRODO

LIUCURA PARK
CONSTIT. SON

ALL STARS
INDIAN MELODY

RIO PEREZ
CHE SAMARITAN

H. DE CHOCOLATE
DICTATORIAL

ROJO BURGUES
GERMANICUS

PRINCESA GAGA
HIJO DEL REY

PERGE
MAX ALL IN

RAIMUNDO A
ARCANGEL

OPPA
EL NACHITO

NADIE ME CREE
BREEZY STAR

NOI
LUCKY STORM

BRAVUCON
CALIFOR . SPRING

GLI AMICI
DADDY TITO

IL VENTO
NETHERLANDER 

9
5

8
13

7
3

5
7

10
5

8
11

6
7

9
4

13
6

3
13

8
1

4
12

10
6

6
12

1
7

6
4

8
13

TE CANTO A TI
AFIRMATE GATO

AKA AND RED
LORD JIM 

KING PAPER
PHRODO

TED
CONSTIT. SON

CHELENKO
POGACAR

LORENZ BLACK
CHE SAMARITAN

ENCINITAS
MASCLETA

DUBAI GIRL
ROJO BURGUES

PRINCESA GAGA
HIJO DEL REY

EL APOSTOL
CARTMAN

MAX FOUR
DALE TOTO

KITTEN'S BLACK
CARIB. PASSION

CALLATE TOMMY
BREEZY STAR

PAICAVI
DRAKE

PRINCES. BELLA
CALIFOR . SPRING

A. BOLKONSKY
MISTER E

ANEU
IL VENTO

9
7

7
13

6
3

6
7

7
1

5
11

10
3

6
9

13
6

6
12

10
7

6
11

11
6

4
8

8
7

7
8

11
8


